

State of Misconsin 2009 – 2010 LEGISLATURE

LRBb0935/1 PJK:cjs:rs

ASSEMBLY AMENDMENT 12, TO ASSEMBLY SUBSTITUTE AMENDMENT 1, TO 2009 ASSEMBLY BILL 75

June 11, 2009 – Offered by Representative HONADEL.

1	At the locations indicated, amend the substitute amendment as follows:
2	1. Page 341, line 1: delete lines 1 to 20.
3	2. Page 456, line 20: delete that line.
4	3. Page 457, line 16: delete that line.
5	4. Page 573, line 1: delete lines 1 to 10.
6	5. Page 596, line 3: delete lines 3 to 14.
7	6. Page 635, line 22: delete the material beginning with that line and ending
8	with page 636, line 10.
9	7. Page 1235, line 24: delete lines 24 and 25.
10	8. Page 1236, line 1: delete lines 1 to 7.
11	9. Page 1259, line 12: delete that line and substitute:

2009 – 2010 Legislature – 2 –

1	"SECTION 2296b. 119.82 (1m) (c) of the statutes is amended to read:
2	119.82 (1m) (c) Has been or is being sanctioned under s. 49.26 (1) (h) $\frac{1}{100}$ or is
3	subject to the monthly attendance requirement under s. DWD 11.195 (4) (b) 2., Wis.
4	Adm. Code.".
5	10. Page 1704, line 18: delete lines 18 to 23.
6	11. Page 1859, line 11: before "49.153" insert "and".
7	12. Page 1859, line 12: delete ", and 49.155 (1m) (a) 1. and 1m. (intro.)".
8	13. Page 1859, line 15: delete lines 15 to 21.
9	14. Page 1885, line 3: delete the material beginning with "20.437 (2)" and
10	ending with "46.22 (1) (b) 2. e.," on line 4.
11	15. Page 1885, line 7: delete the material beginning with "49.153" and ending
12	with "948.45 (1)" on line 9 and substitute "and 49.153 (1) (a), (b), and (c)".
13	16. Page 1885, line 9: delete "and (6)".
14	(END)